CERTIFICATE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
RESULTS OF CANVASS OF ALL VOTES CAST
NOVEMBER 8, 2022, CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
CITY OF ATASCADERO

I, ELAINA CANO, County Clerk-Recorder of the County of San Luis Obispo, do hereby
certify that pursuant to law | did canvass the returns of the votes cast at the above
referenced election in the City of Atascadero on November 8, 2022, and that a copy
of the Statement of Votes Cast to which this certificate is attached, shows the number
of votes cast in said city for each candidate for the office of Mayor, Member of the
City Council, and City Treasurer and that the totals shown for each candidate for the
office of Mayor, Member of the City Council, and City Treasurer in said City in each of

the respective precincts therein, are full, true and correct.

WITNESS, my hand and Official Seal this 7" Day of December 2022,

/?/&/c_—/«g’_/ <l

ELAINA CANO, County Clerk-Recorder
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Registered
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2,266
2,266

2,446
2,446
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2,530
2,530
2,530

1,830
1,830
1,830

2,234
2,234
2,234

2,139
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Voters Cast

124
1,551
1,675

140
1,713
1,853

196
1,582
1,778

95
1,067
1,162

167
1,395
1,562

101
1,340
1,441
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% Turnout

5.47%
68.45%
73.92%

5.72%
70.03%
75.76%

7.75%
62.53%
70.28%

5.19%
58.31%
63.50%

7.48%
62.44%
69.92%

4.72%
62.65%
67.37%

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO
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Precinct
209
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
210
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Total
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Vote by Mail
Total
MB12172
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total
Countywide - Total
Polling

Vote by Mail

Registered
Voters

2,288
2,288
2,288

2,459
2,459
2,459

1,855
1,855
1,855

111
111
111
20,158
20,158
20,158
20,158

Voters Cast

114
1,222
1,336

108
1,424
1,532

77
993
1,070

1

71

72
13,481
13,481
1,123
12,358

% Turnout

4.98%
53.41%
58.39%

4.39%
57.91%
62.30%

4.15%
53.53%
57.68%

0.90%
63.96%
64.86%
66.88%
66.88%

5.57%
61.31%
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City of Atascadero, Mayor (Vote for

Precinct

Countywide

Electionwide
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Polling
Vote by Mail
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Times Cast

124
1,551
1,675

140
1,713
1,853

196
1,582
1,778

95
1,067
1,162

167
1,395
1,562

101
1,340
1,441

114
1,222
1,336

Registered
Voters

2,266
2,266
2,266

2,446
2,446
2,446

2,530
2,530
2,530

1,830
1,830
1,830

2,234
2,234
2,234

2,139
2,139
2,139

2,288
2,288
2,288

1) **#* _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Undervotes

29
380
409

22
508
530

45
471
516

22
342
364

36
336
372

17
385
402

30
372
402

Overvotes

Precinct

203

204

205

206

207

208
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Vote by Mail
Total
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Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
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Vote by Mail
Total
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Vote by Mail
Total
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Vote by Mail
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HEATHER L.
MORENO

95
1,171
1,266

118
1,205
1,323

151
1,111
1,262

73
724
797

131
1,059
1,190

84
955
1,039

84
850
934

Total Votes

95
1,171
1,266

118
1,205
1,323

151
1,111
1,262

73
724
797

131
1,059
1,190

84
955
1,039

84
850
934
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Precinct
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211
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Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling

Vote by Mail

Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

1,424
1,532

77
993
1,070

71
72
13,481
13,481

Registered
Voters

~
N
«
©

2,459
2,459

1,855
1,855
1,855

111
111
111
20,158
20,158

Undervotes

368
396

15
252
267

*kkk

28
28
3,686
3,686

Overvotes

o O

Precinct

210

211

MB12172

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling

Vote by Mail

Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

HEATHER L.
MORENO

1,056
1,136

62
741
803

kKK

43

44
9,794
9,794

Total Votes

[
o

1,056
1,136

62
741
803

kKK kKK

43

44
9,794
9,794
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City of Atascadero, Councilmember (Vote for 2) **x% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

-
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Precinct E E L S 3 Precinct == =
Countywide Countywide
Electionwide Electionwide
203 203
Polling 124 2,266 99 2 Polling 77 38
Vote by Mail 1,551 2,266 1,045 0 Vote by Mail 942 231
Total 1,675 2,266 1,144 2 Total 1,019 269
204 204
Polling 140 2,446 109 0 Polling 91 38
Vote by Mail 1,713 2,446 1,229 2 Vote by Mail 936 259
Total 1,853 2,446 1,338 2 Total 1,027 297
205 205
Polling 196 2,530 168 0 Polling 117 45
Vote by Mail 1,582 2,530 1,122 0 Vote by Mail 842 317
Total 1,778 2,530 1,290 0 Total 959 362
206 206
Polling 95 1,830 73 0 Polling 62 22
Vote by Mail 1,067 1,830 810 0 Vote by Mail 559 180
Total 1,162 1,830 883 0 Total 621 202
207 207
Polling 167 2,234 129 0 Polling 103 45
Vote by Mail 1,395 2,234 1,039 2 Vote by Mail 782 276
Total 1,562 2,234 1,168 2 Total 885 321
208 208
Polling 101 2,139 83 0 Polling 65 16
Vote by Mail 1,340 2,139 1,011 2 Vote by Mail 728 205
Total 1,441 2,139 1,094 2 Total 793 221
209 209
Polling 114 2,288 93 0 Polling 71 26
Vote by Mail 1,222 2,288 975 0 Vote by Mail 637 182

Total 1,336 2,288 1,068 0 Total 708 208
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Precinct

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

Countywide

Electionwide

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

SUSAN FUNK

32
884
916

42
1,000
1,042

62
883
945

33
585
618

57
691
748

38
734
772

38
650
688

Total Votes

147
2,057
2,204

171
2,195
2,366

224
2,042
2,266

117
1,324
1,441

205
1,749
1,954

119
1,667
1,786

135
1,469
1,604
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Precinct
210

211

MB12172

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling

Vote by Mail

Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

1,424
1,532

77
993
1,070

71
72
13,481
13,481

Registered
Voters

~
N
«
©

2,459
2,459

1,855
1,855
1,855

111
111
111
20,158
20,158

Undervotes

1,069
1,156

65
730
795

*kkk

71
72
10,008
10,008

Overvotes

N O

Precinct
210
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
211
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB12172
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

HEATHER
NEWSOM

729
801

43
523
566

kKK

37
37
7416
7,416

kKK

BRET HEINEMANN

29
252
281

13
142
155

kKK

2,323
2,323

kKK
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Precinct 2
210
Polling 28
Vote by Mail 796
Total 824
211
Polling 33
Vote by Mail 589
Total 622
MB12172
Polling Fkkk
Vote by Mail 28
Total 28
Electionwide - Total 7,203

Countywide - Total 7,203

Kkkk

Total Votes

129
1,777
1,906

89
1,254
1,343

Kkkk

71
72
16,942
16,942
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City of Atascadero, Treasurer (VOte for 1) **xx _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

S
g
B 3 g g z g
Precinct E E § g g Precinct % 5
Countywide Countywide
Electionwide Electionwide
203 203
Polling 124 2,266 45 0 Polling 79 79
Vote by Mail 1,551 2,266 495 0 Vote by Mail 1,056 1,056
Total 1,675 2,266 540 0 Total 1,135 1,135
204 204
Polling 140 2,446 62 0 Polling 78 78
Vote by Mail 1,713 2,446 653 0 Vote by Mail 1,060 1,060
Total 1,853 2,446 715 0 Total 1,138 1,138
205 205
Polling 196 2,530 75 0 Polling 121 121
Vote by Mail 1,582 2,530 528 0 Vote by Mail 1,054 1,054
Total 1,778 2,530 603 0 Total 1,175 1,175
206 206
Polling 95 1,830 39 0 Polling 56 56
Vote by Mail 1,067 1,830 429 0 Vote by Mail 638 638
Total 1,162 1,830 468 0 Total 694 694
207 207
Polling 167 2,234 60 0 Polling 107 107
Vote by Mail 1,395 2,234 504 1 Vote by Mail 890 890
Total 1,562 2,234 564 1 Total 997 997
208 208
Polling 101 2,139 31 0 Polling 70 70
Vote by Mail 1,340 2,139 482 0 Vote by Mail 858 858
Total 1,441 2,139 513 0 Total 928 928
209 209
Polling 114 2,288 49 0 Polling 65 65
Vote by Mail 1,222 2,288 460 0 Vote by Mail 762 762

Total 1,336 2,288 509 0 Total 827 827
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Precinct
210

211

MB12172

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling

Vote by Mail

Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

1,424
1,532

77
993
1,070

71
72
13,481
13,481

Registered
Voters

~
N
«
©

2,459
2,459

1,855
1,855
1,855

111
111
111
20,158
20,158

Undervotes

498
536

25
361
386

*kkk

33
33
4,867
4,867

Overvotes

o O

Precinct
210
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
211
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB12172
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

GERE W. SIBBACH

70
926
996

52
632
684

kKK

38
39
8,613
8,613

kKK

Total Votes

.4
o

926
996

52
632
684

kKK

38
39
8,613
8,613
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