CERTIFICATE OF THE COUNTY CLERK RESULTS OF CANVASS OF ALL VOTES CAST NOVEMBER 8, 2022, CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION CITY OF ATASCADERO

I, ELAINA CANO, County Clerk-Recorder of the County of San Luis Obispo, do hereby certify that pursuant to law I did canvass the returns of the votes cast at the above referenced election in the City of Atascadero on November 8, 2022, and that a copy of the Statement of Votes Cast to which this certificate is attached, shows the number of votes cast in said city for each candidate for the office of Mayor, Member of the City Council, and City Treasurer and that the totals shown for each candidate for the office of Mayor, Member of the City Council, and City Treasurer in said City in each of the respective precincts therein, are full, true and correct.

WITNESS, my hand and Official Seal this 7th Day of December 2022.

ELAINA CANO, County Clerk-Recorder

I Javia (ans



Page: 1 of 10 12/7/2022 1:45:39 PM

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST NOVEMBER 8, 2022, GENERAL ELECTION COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - CITY OF ATASCADERO CONTESTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Countywide			
Electionwide			
203			
Polling	2,266	124	5.47%
Vote by Mail	2,266	1,551	68.45%
Total	2,266	1,675	73.92%
204			
Polling	2,446	140	5.72%
Vote by Mail	2,446	1,713	70.03%
Total	2,446	1,853	75.76%
205			
Polling	2,530	196	7.75%
Vote by Mail	2,530	1,582	62.53%
Total	2,530	1,778	70.28%
206			
Polling	1,830	95	5.19%
Vote by Mail	1,830	1,067	58.31%
Total	1,830	1,162	63.50%
207			
Polling	2,234	167	7.48%
Vote by Mail	2,234	1,395	62.44%
Total	2,234	1,562	69.92%
208			
Polling	2,139	101	4.72%
Vote by Mail	2,139	1,340	62.65%
Total	2,139	1,441	67.37%

Page: 2 of 10 12/7/2022 1:45:39 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
209			
Polling	2,288	114	4.98%
Vote by Mail	2,288	1,222	53.41%
Total	2,288	1,336	58.39%
210			
Polling	2,459	108	4.39%
Vote by Mail	2,459	1,424	57.91%
Total	2,459	1,532	62.30%
211			
Polling	1,855	77	4.15%
Vote by Mail	1,855	993	53.53%
Total	1,855	1,070	57.68%
MB12172			
Polling	111	1	0.90%
Vote by Mail	111	71	63.96%
Total	111	72	64.86%
Electionwide - Total	20,158	13,481	66.88%
Countywide - Total	20,158	13,481	66.88%
Polling	20,158	1,123	5.57%
Vote by Mail	20,158	12,358	61.31%

Page: 3 of 10 12/7/2022 1:45:39 PM

City of Atascadero, Mayor (Vote for 1) **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Countywide				
Electionwide				
203				_
Polling		2,266	29	0
Vote by Mai		2,266	380	0
Tota	1,675	2,266	409	0
204	4.10	0.446		
Polling		2,446	22	0
Vote by Mai		2,446	508	0
Tota	1,853	2,446	530	0
205	100	2.520	4-	
Polling		2,530	45	0
Vote by Mai		2,530	471	0
Tota	1,778	2,530	516	0
206	0.5	1 020	22	0
Polling Vata by Mai		1,830	342	0
Vote by Mai		1,830		1
Tota 207	1,162	1,830	364	1
Polling	167	2,234	36	0
Vote by Mai		2,234	336	0
Tota		2,234	372	0
208	1,302	2,254	312	0
Polling	101	2,139	17	0
Vote by Mai		2,139	385	0
Tota		2,139	402	0
209	1,7771	2,133	70L	U
Polling	114	2,288	30	0
Vote by Mai		2,288	372	0
Tota		2,288	402	0

Precinct	HEATHER L. MORENO	Total Votes
Countywide		
Electionwide		
203		
Polling	95	95
Vote by Mail	1,171	1,171
Total	1,266	1,266
204		
Polling	118	118
Vote by Mail	1,205	1,205
Total	1,323	1,323
205		
Polling	151	151
Vote by Mail	1,111	1,111
Total	1,262	1,262
206		
Polling	73	73
Vote by Mail	724	724
Total	797	797
207		
Polling	131	131
Vote by Mail	1,059	1,059
Total	1,190	1,190
208		
Polling	84	84
Vote by Mail	955	955
Total	1,039	1,039
209		
Polling	84	84
Vote by Mail	850	850
Total	934	934

12/7/2022 1:45:39 PM

Page: 4 of 10

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
210				
Polling	108	2,459	28	0
Vote by Mail	1,424	2,459	368	0
Total	1,532	2,459	396	0
211				
Polling	77	1,855	15	0
Vote by Mail	993	1,855	252	0
Total	1,070	1,855	267	0
MB12172				
Polling	1	111	****	****
Vote by Mail	71	111	28	0
Total	72	111	28	0
Electionwide - Total	13,481	20,158	3,686	1
Countywide - Total	13,481	20,158	3,686	1

Precinct	HEATHER L. MORENO		Total Votes
210			
Polling	80		80
Vote by Mail	1,056		1,056
Total	1,136		1,136
211			
Polling	62		62
Vote by Mail	741		741
Total	803		803
MB12172			
Polling	****	****	****
Vote by Mail	43		43
Total	44		44
Electionwide - Total	9,794		9,794
Countywide - Total	9,794		9,794

Page: 5 of 10 12/7/2022 1:45:39 PM

City of Atascadero, Councilmember (Vote for 2) **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Countywide				
Electionwide				
203				_
Polling	124	2,266	99	2
Vote by Mail	1,551	2,266	1,045	0
Total	1,675	2,266	1,144	2
204				
Polling	140	2,446	109	0
Vote by Mail	1,713	2,446	1,229	2
Total	1,853	2,446	1,338	2
205				_
Polling	196	2,530	168	0
Vote by Mail	1,582	2,530	1,122	0
Total	1,778	2,530	1,290	0
206				
Polling	95	1,830	73	0
Vote by Mail	1,067	1,830	810	0
Total	1,162	1,830	883	0
207				
Polling	167	2,234	129	0
Vote by Mail	1,395	2,234	1,039	2
Total	1,562	2,234	1,168	2
208				_
Polling	101	2,139	83	0
Vote by Mail	1,340	2,139	1,011	2
Total	1,441	2,139	1,094	2
209				
Polling	114	2,288	93	0
Vote by Mail	1,222	2,288	975	0
Total	1,336	2,288	1,068	0

Precinct	HEATHER NEWSOM	BRET HEINEMANN
Countywide		
Electionwide		
203		
Polling	77	38
Vote by Mail	942	231
Total	1,019	269
204		
Polling	91	38
Vote by Mail	936	259
Total	1,027	297
205		
Polling	117	45
Vote by Mail	842	317
Total	959	362
206		
Polling	62	22
Vote by Mail	559	180
Total	621	202
207		
Polling	103	45
Vote by Mail	782	276
Total	885	321
208		
Polling	65	16
Vote by Mail	728	205
Total	793	221
209		
Polling	71	26
Vote by Mail	637	182
Total	708	208

Page: 6 of 10 12/7/2022 1:45:39 PM

Precinct	SUSAN FUNK	Total Votes
Countywide		
Electionwide		
203		
Polling	32	147
Vote by Mail	884	2,057
Total	916	2,204
204		
Polling	42	171
Vote by Mail	1,000	2,195
Total	1,042	2,366
205		
Polling	62	224
Vote by Mail	883	2,042
Total	945	2,266
206		
Polling	33	117
Vote by Mail	585	1,324
Total	618	1,441
207		
Polling	57	205
Vote by Mail	691	1,749
Total	748	1,954
208		
Polling	38	119
Vote by Mail	734	1,667
Total	772	1,786
209		
Polling	38	135
Vote by Mail	650	1,469
Total	688	1,604

Page: 7 of 10 12/7/2022 1:45:39 PM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
210				
Polling	108	2,459	87	0
Vote by Mail	1,424	2,459	1,069	2
Total	1,532	2,459	1,156	2
211				
Polling	77	1,855	65	0
Vote by Mail	993	1,855	730	2
Total	1,070	1,855	795	2
MB12172				
Polling	1	111	****	***
Vote by Mail	71	111	71	0
Total	72	111	72	0
Electionwide - Total	13,481	20,158	10,008	12
Countywide - Total	13,481	20,158	10,008	12

Precinct	HEATHER NEWSOM		BRET HEINEMANN	
210				
Polling	72		29	
Vote by Mail	729		252	
Total	801		281	
211				
Polling	43		13	
Vote by Mail	523		142	
Total	566		155	
MB12172				
Polling	***	****	****	****
Vote by Mail	37		6	
Total	37		7	
Electionwide - Total	7,416		2,323	
Countywide - Total	7,416		2,323	

Page: 8 of 10 12/7/2022 1:45:39 PM

-			
Precinct	SUSAN FUNK		Total Votes
210			
Polling	28		129
Vote by Mail	796		1,777
Total	824		1,906
211			
Polling	33		89
Vote by Mail	589		1,254
Total	622		1,343
MB12172			
Polling	****	****	***
Vote by Mail	28		71
Total	28		72
Electionwide - Total	7,203		16,942
Countywide - Total	7,203		16,942

Page: 9 of 10 12/7/2022 1:45:39 PM

City of Atascadero, Treasurer (Vote for 1) **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Countywide				
Electionwide				
203				
Polling	124	2,266	45	0
Vote by Mail	1,551	2,266	495	0
Total	1,675	2,266	540	0
204				
Polling	140	2,446	62	0
Vote by Mail	1,713	2,446	653	0
Total	1,853	2,446	715	0
205				
Polling	196	2,530	75	0
Vote by Mail	1,582	2,530	528	0
Total	1,778	2,530	603	0
206				
Polling	95	1,830	39	0
Vote by Mail	1,067	1,830	429	0
Total	1,162	1,830	468	0
207				
Polling	167	2,234	60	0
Vote by Mail	1,395	2,234	504	1
Total	1,562	2,234	564	1
208				
Polling	101	2,139	31	0
Vote by Mail	1,340	2,139	482	0
Total	1,441	2,139	513	0
209				
Polling	114	2,288	49	0
Vote by Mail	1,222	2,288	460	0
Total	1,336	2,288	509	0

Precinct	GERE W. SIBBACH		Total Votes
Countywide			
Electionwide			
203			
Polling	79		79
Vote by Mail	1,056		1,056
Total	1,135		1,135
204			
Polling	78		78
Vote by Mail	1,060		1,060
Total	1,138		1,138
205			
Polling	121		121
Vote by Mail	1,054		1,054
Total	1,175		1,175
206			
Polling	56		56
Vote by Mail	638		638
Total	694		694
207			
Polling	107		107
Vote by Mail	890		890
Total	997		997
208			
Polling	70		70
Vote by Mail	858		858
Total	928		928
209			
Polling	65		65
Vote by Mail	762		762
Total	827		827

12/7/2022 1:45:39 PM

Page: 10 of 10				
Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
210				
Polling	108	2,459	38	0
Vote by Mail	1,424	2,459	498	0
Total	1,532	2,459	536	0
211				
Polling	77	1,855	25	0
Vote by Mail	993	1,855	361	0
Total	1,070	1,855	386	0
MB12172				
Polling	1	111	***	***
Vote by Mail	71	111	33	0
Total	72	111	33	0
Electionwide - Total	13,481	20,158	4,867	1
Countywide - Total	13,481	20,158	4,867	1

Precinct	GERE W. SIBBACH		Total Votes
210			
Polling	70		70
Vote by Mail	926		926
Total	996		996
211			
Polling	52		52
Vote by Mail	632		632
Total	684		684
MB12172			
Polling	***	****	****
Vote by Mail	38		38
Total	39		39
Electionwide - Total	8,613		8,613
Countywide - Total	8,613		8,613